
Faith Academy Baseball
2024 JV Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thurs Feb. 15 Theodore Alma Bryant 6:00 pm
Fri Feb. 16 Mobile Christian Faith Complex(f2) 12:00 pm
Sat. Feb. 17 Baldwin County Alma Bryant 12:00 pm
Tues. Feb. 20 Saraland Faith Complex 4:00 p.m.

Saraland Faith Complex 6:00 p.m.
Fri. Mar. 1 McGill Toolen Faith Complex 5:00 pm
Sat. Mar 2 St. Paul”s Faith complex 11:00 a.m.

St. Paul’s Faith Complex 1:30 p.m.
Tues. Mar. 5 Ocean Springs Ocean Springs 5:00 p.m.
Thurs. Mar. 7 Spanish Fort Spanish Fort 6:00 p.m.
Fri. Mar 8 UMS-Wright UMS-Wright 5:00 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 9 Spanish Fort Baldwin county 10:00 p.m.

Pace,Fl Baldwin County 2:00 p.m.

Mon. Mar. 11 Saraland Faith Complex (5) 4:00 p.m.
Saraland Faith Complex (5) 6:00 p.m

Fri. Mar.15 Spanish Fort Spanish Fort (DH) 5:00 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 16 Mobile Christian Faith Complex 11:00 a.m.

Mobile Christian Faith Complex 1:00 p.m.
Tues Mar. 19 Gulf Shores Faith complex 4:30 p.m.
Sat. Mar 23 St. Paul’s St. Paul’s 1:00 pm

St. Paul’s St. Paul’s 3:00 pm
Tues Mar 26 Saraland Saraland(5) 4:00 p.m.

Saraland Saraland(5) 6:00 p.m.

Mon. Apr. 1 Bayside Bayside 4:00 pm
Bayside Bayside 6:00 pm


